
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

97 

63 

87 

6 

33 

05 

52 

49 

34 

22 

14 

23 

3 

24 

40 

37 

2 

36 

62 

92 

02 

8 

61 

71 

00 

32 

91 

88 

83 

11 

80 

20 

77 

27 

120 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

7 

3 

4 

6 

5 

6 

7 

7 

8 

8 

1 

9 

8 

10 

11 

12 

Class 

T2 

STU 

STU 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STU 

T4 

T4 

STL 

T4 

T4 

T4 

STL 

T4 

STL 

B-Spec 

T4 

STU 

T4 

T4 

T4 

Name 

John M Buttermore 

Joe Moser 

Rob Huffmaster 

Gary Mason 

William Moore 

Natha Waldbaum 

John R Buttermore 

Gregory Schermer 

Christopher Itterly 

Max Gee 

Charles Tobel 

Jeromey Mizer 

Garret Dunn 

Ray Huffmaster 

David Palfenier 

Steven Sancricca 

Mark Wajda 

James Ebben 

Thomas Bernacki 

John Schmitt 

Ryan Kowalewski 

Richard Mooney 

Rich Walke 

Richard Dickey 

Jon Yanca 

Ralph Porter 

Thomas Lamb 

Michael Dalton 

Fergal   O'Shea 

Ted Sahley 

Keith Jones 

Mark Crellin 

Steven Christopher 

Kevin Fandozzi 

Jason Shultz 

Hometown 

South Lyon MI 

Wilmette IL 

Clarkston MI 

Waterford MI 

Chagrin Falls OH 

Omaha NE 

Wolverine Lake MI 

Davenport IA 

Kalamazoo MI 

Mansfield OH 

New Hudson MI 

Millersburg OH 

Commerce Township MI 

Clarkston MI 

Hinkley IL 

Grand Blanc MI 

Cement City MI 

Appleton WI 

Chicago IL 

Sunbury OH 

Indianapolis IN 

Madison WI 

Hawthorn Woods IL 

Columbus IN 

Saline MI 

Kokomo IN 

Kalamazoo MI 

Skokie IL 

Washington IL 

Cleveland OH 

Lorain OH 

Springfield OH 

Olathe KS 

St Joseph Mi 

Millersburg OH 

 Region 

DET 

DET 

Almo 

DET 

NEO 

CHI 

DET 

GtRv 

SBR 

NEO 

DET 

NEO 

DET 

DET 

CHI 

DET 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

OVR 

COL 

Milw 

CHI 

Tex 

DET 

IND 

FWR 

CHI 

CIR 

NEO 

NEO 

OVR 

OVR 

DET 

NEO 

Member ID 

315948 

274665 

301442 

331482 

240488_1 

296015 

270420 

426081 

476558 

492743 

300096 

455609 

449828 

269616_1 

361704 

362872 

453100 

276005 

454614 

235989 

375805 

329854 

124163_1 

77807 

396417 

98876 

115807_1 

260571 

503811 

324575 

190311 

250080 

121838_1 

330273 

455665 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Honda Prelude 

Honda s2000 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 996 

BMW M3 

Honda Prelude 

Pontiac Solstice 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX si 

Pontiac Solstice GXP 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda MX-5 

Honda Civic 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda MX-5 

BMW Z4 

Honda CRX Si 

Pontiac Solstice 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 2 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 200 SE.R 

Mazda 3 

Scion Frs 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Hoosier/King Motorsports/Moser Racing 

BlueForceStaffing.com/Hoosier 

Msports/Swift/Backstreet/Mom 

Hutter Performance/Hoosier/Vettesport/Essex Racing/Hawk/RaceKeeper/Penske 

Hoosier/Carbotech /Stoptech 

Fall Line Motorsports/Posh Racing 

Gee Motorsports 

Discount Tire/Novi Wall Co./Angrysheep motorsports/Hoosier/carbotech 

Millersburg Tire Service/Finish Line Autobody 

King Motorsports/Dunns Welding 

KRS/Ignoble Motorsports 

King Motorsports Unlimted/Prospect Airport Services 

LamersRacing/Mazda/Hoosier 

Med-Stop/Zipprich Machinery Movers/DPR Art Rescue/Quality Mobile Truck Repair 

Hoosier/HPD/Red Line 

Quality Companies/Jackson Oil & Solvents 

Apex Branding Services/Milio's Sandwiches/Silk Purse Aesthetics/Advanced Autosports 

Creative Technology Inc. 

Dickey Racing/Barking Rocks Winery 

Steve Steeb Service / Hoosier Tire 

Dryer & Reinbold BMW/Hoosier Tire 

Honda Performance Development / Team Gutty 

Norfolk Medical 

Crellin Plumbing / Spradlin Bros.Welding / C & E Auto 

BBS 

Insight Driven Race Engineering / Hoosier 

ShultzMizer Machine/Finish Line Auto Body/Millersburg Tire Service 

Laps 

7 

4 

8 

12 

10 

13 

7 

11 

6 

12 

6 

4 

8 

5 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

3 

12 

10 

10 

12 

9 

4 

8 

8 

11 

11 

9 

5 

10 

Total Tm 

20:28.227 

7:26.983 

16:51.271 

22:02.302 

21:12.088 

22:26.437 

15:27.807 

21:54.295 

11:27.448 

22:31.351 

11:24.215 

7:44.122 

15:47.839 

10:18.625 

22:14.785 

21:56.118 

22:36.852 

22:23.445 

20:46.974 

6:30.420 

22:18.700 

21:05.637 

22:39.246 

22:35.194 

17:56.210 

8:38.735 

16:45.841 

16:27.594 

21:54.265 

22:38.434 

21:09.502 

11:35.987 

23:19.284 

Best Tm 

1:36.735 

1:38.410 

1:39.063 

1:39.244 

1:39.329 

1:40.220 

1:40.722 

1:41.093 

1:41.104 

1:41.622 

1:41.650 

1:42.183 

1:42.444 

1:42.913 

1:43.313 

1:44.175 

1:44.486 

1:44.753 

1:44.845 

1:44.933 

1:45.350 

1:45.736 

1:45.983 

1:46.459 

1:47.056 

1:47.776 

1:48.664 

1:49.705 

1:51.556 

1:57.283 

2:01.295 

2:01.449 

2:06.712 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/9/2016 11:51:43 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell 

Series Race Director:  Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward:  Lauri Burkons 

Sanction # 16-M-4060-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA 
SANCTION #16-RQ-4219-S

2016 Bert Olson Majors 

Grp6 - STL, STU, T2, T4, B-Spec 

Grp 6 Sat Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:56:38 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/9/2016 10:55 AM 

2016 Bert Olson Majors

Final Qualifying Results


